A
L
-
6
2
6
0
 D

Warranty: 5 Years
2 Years Onsite
Ordering Information
Model No Lumens
AL-6260-002-3K
600
Colour
8W 927
Colour Temperature
2700K
Power
AL-6260-001-2.7K
675 6.5W 830 3000K
AL-6260-003-4K 6.5W 840 4000K
AL-6260-004-2.7K* 850 10W 927 2700K
AL-6260-005-3K* 850 8W 830 3000K
AL-6260-006-4K* 900 840 4000K
700
8W
-25℃ ~25℃*